PROBATE COURT OF PICKAWAY COUNTY, OHIO JAN MICHAEL LONG, JUDGE

ESTATE OF:	, DECEASED
CASE NO	
APPOI	NTMENT OF APPRAISER R.C. 2115.02 & R.C. 2115.06
The fiduciary / applicant appoints	
Court to approve the appointment. Subject	e which do not have readily ascertainable value, and asks the to Court approval on the amount of such compensation, the nable compensation for the services as part of the expenses of
☐ The fiduciary / applicant will use the va	luation of the real property by the County Auditor.
The fiduciary / applicant hereby certifies the with the Local Rules of the Court.	CERTIFICATION at the appraiser appointed above is qualified in accordance
Date	Fiduciary / Applicant
ENTRY APPROVING A	PPRAISER / ENTRY SETTING HEARING
☐ The application is hereby approved.	
The Court sets as the date and time for hearing the above a	at o'clockMappointment of appraiser.
Date	Jan Michael Long, Probate Judge